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Page 1

02/01/2017 02/28/2017From To

genpmtrvaluations

02/03/2017

02/15/2017

02/03/2017

02/17/2017

02/27/2017

02/24/2017

Issued Dt

17-019

17-025

17-015

17-028

17-032

17-029

Application N

240980400

22108

21947

23341

244010101

23014

U-NEEK RV CENTER

KYLLO DARREL E

ROBERSON RICK E ETUX

HOMER JUSTIN

RANSOM CURTIS/MANDY

ZBAEREN WILLIAM D/JO D

0

0

0

0

0

0

Permit
Valuation

Contractor /
Subcontractor(s)

# Struct /
Units

/

/

/

/

/

/

Applicant Info /
Project Name

2625 OLD PACIFIC HWY

814 6TH AVE S

801 WALNUT ST

121 NOBLE RIDGE DR

2502 BEHSHEL HEIGHTS RD

1106 N 24TH AVE

(360) 425-3300

(360) 425-0541

(360) 423-2001

2625 OLD PACIFIC HWY -
INSTALLATION OF 125 GAL
PROPANE TANK

814 S 6th Refoof

801 WALNUT - ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE - CONCRETE SLAB
AND CARPORT FOR RV PARKING

1111 S 7TH AVE - DEMO HOUSE
ONLY - GARAGE TO BE
REPAIRED

2502 BEHSHEL HTS RD - INSTALL
NEW PIPING FOR PELLET STOVE

OWNER/BUILDE
R

ALLRED
ROOFING CO
ALLRED
ROOFING CO

OWNER/BUILDE
R

OWNER/BUILDE
R

WOODSTOVE
WAREHOUSE
WOODSTOVE
WAREHOUSE

MR ROOTER
PLUMBING
MR ROOTER
PLUMBING

Tax Acct No /
Process No

Permit Description / 
Site Address

2625 S OLD PACIFIC HWY
KELSO WA 98626

814 S 6TH AVE KELSO WA
98626

801 WALNUT ST KELSO WA
98626

1111 S 7TH AVE KELSO WA
98626

2502 BEHSHEL HEIGHTS
RD KELSO WA 98626

1106 N 24TH AVE KELSO
WA 98626

BLD-COM-
PLM

BLD-COM-
ROOF

BLD-RES-
ACC

BLD-RES-
DEMO

BLD-RES-
MECH

BLD-RES-
PLM

Permit
Type

Commercial - Plumbing

Commercial - Re-Roof

Residential - Accessory
Structure

Residential - Demolition

Residential - Mechanical

Residential - Plumbing

150

1650

6000

500

KELSO

KELSO

KELSO

KELSO

KELSO

KELSO

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

98626

98626

98626

98626

98626

98626
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02/01/2017 02/28/2017From To
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02/09/2017

02/01/2017

02/02/2017

02/09/2017

02/17/2017

Issued Dt

17-022

17-017

17-018

17-008

17-009

Application N

20655

22403

20164

21104

24321

WALLIN MIKE

CUTTING EDGE CONTRACTING
INC

WEATHERGUARD INC

CENTER MONTY

POWELL WILLIAM

0

0

0

0

0

Permit
Valuation

Contractor /
Subcontractor(s)

# Struct /
Units

/

/

/

/

/

Applicant Info /
Project Name

 PO BOX 2191

14407 NE 13TH AVE

1128 12TH AVE

18818 NE HOOPER WOLLAM RD

215 PAXTON

(360) 433-2803

(360) 577-7200

(360) 901-5169

(360) 261-1800

811 Chestnut reroof

815 N KELSO - ROOF

RE-ROOF GARAGE ONLY -
ADDRESSED AS 402 N 5TH AVE

414 NW 7TH AVE - NEW SFR
WITH ATTACHED GARAGE -
PLUMBING & MECHANICAL
INCLUDED

215 A PAXTON RD - SFR W/
ATTACHED GARAGE, PLUMBING
& MECHANICAL INCLUDED

T & G ROOFING
LLC
T & G ROOFING
LLC

CUTTING EDGE
CONTRACTING
INC
CUTTING EDGE
CONTRACTING
INC
WEATHERGUAR
D INC
WEATHERGUAR
D INC

OWNER/BUILDE
R

OWNER/BUILDE
R

Tax Acct No /
Process No

Permit Description / 
Site Address

811 CHESTNUT ST KELSO
WA 98626

815 N KELSO AVE KELSO
WA 98626

501 COWLITZ WAY KELSO
WA 98626

414 NW 7TH AVE KELSO
WA 98626

215 PAXTON RD KELSO WA
98626

BLD-RES-
ROOF

BLD-RES-
ROOF

BLD-RES-
ROOF

BLD-RES-
SFR-
COMBO

BLD-RES-
SFR-
COMBO

Permit
Type

Residential - Re-Roof

Residential - Re-Roof

Residential - Re-Roof

Residential - Single Family
New with Mechanical and
Plumbing

Residential - Single Family
New with Mechanical and
Plumbing

30

600

750

100000

227668

KELSO

VANCOUVER

LONGVIEW

AMBOY

KELSO

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

98626

98685

98632

98601

98626
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02/01/2017 02/28/2017From To

genpmtrvaluations

02/10/2017

Issued Dt

17-021

Application N

2015602 JP WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION 0

Permit
Valuation

Contractor /
Subcontractor(s)

# Struct /
Units

/

Applicant Info /
Project Name

 P O BOX A

(928) 230-1269
405 CRAWFORD - REMODEL SFR,
MECHANICAL & PLUMBING
INCLUDED

JP WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTION
JP WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTION

Tax Acct No /
Process No

Permit Description / 
Site Address

405 CRAWFORD ST KELSO
WA 98626

BLD-RES-
SFR-REM

Permit
Type

0  437348Total Structures: Total Units: Total Valuation:

Residential - Single Family
Remodel

100000

LONGVIEW WA 98632


