

Issued Permits with Valuations

Page 1

RANNOTON UST		From 02/01/2017	To 02/28/2017 Repo			ort run on March 1, 2017 8:19am		
Issued Dt	Application N	Permit Description / Site Address	Tax Acct No / Process No	Applicant Info / Project Name	Permit Type	# Struct / Units	Contractor / Subcontractor(s)	Permit Valuation
02/03/2017	17-019	Commercial - Plumbing 2625 S OLD PACIFIC HWY KELSO WA 98626	240980400	U-NEEK RV CENTER 2625 OLD PACIFIC HWY KELSO WA (360) 425-3300 2625 OLD PACIFIC HWY - INSTALLATION OF 125 GA PROPANE TANK	BLD-COM- PLM 98626	0/	OWNER/BUILDE R	150
02/15/2017	17-025	Commercial - Re-Roof 814 S 6TH AVE KELSO WA 98626	22108	KYLLO DARREL E 814 6TH AVE S KELSO WA	BLD-COM- ROOF 98626	0/	ALLRED ROOFING CO ALLRED ROOFING CO	1650
02/03/2017	17-015	Residential - Accessory Structure 801 WALNUT ST KELSO WA 98626	21947	814 S 6th Refoof ROBERSON RICK E ETUX 801 WALNUT ST KELSO WA 801 WALNUT - ACCESSOR	ACC 98626 RY	0/	OWNER/BUILDE R	6000
02/17/2017	17-028	Residential - Demolition 1111 S 7TH AVE KELSO WA 98626	23341	STRUCTURE - CONCRETE AND CARPORT FOR RV P HOMER JUSTIN 121 NOBLE RIDGE DR KELSO WA (360) 425-0541 1111 S 7TH AVE - DEMO H ONLY - GARAGE TO BE REPAIRED	ARKING BLD-RES- DEMO 98626	0/	OWNER/BUILDE R	500
02/27/2017	17-032	Residential - Mechanical 2502 BEHSHEL HEIGHTS RD KELSO WA 98626	244010101	RANSOM CURTIS/MANDY 2502 BEHSHEL HEIGHTS I KELSO WA (360) 423-2001 2502 BEHSHEL HTS RD - I NEW PIPING FOR PELLET	RD MECH 98626 NSTALL	0/	WOODSTOVE WAREHOUSE WOODSTOVE WAREHOUSE	
02/24/2017	17-029	Residential - Plumbing 1106 N 24TH AVE KELSO WA 98626	23014	ZBAEREN WILLIAM D/JO [1106 N 24TH AVE KELSO WA		0/	MR ROOTER PLUMBING MR ROOTER PLUMBING	



Issued Permits with Valuations

Page 2

ROMINGTON US		From 02/01/2017 To 02/28/2017			Report run on March 1, 2017 8:19am			
Issued Dt	Application N	Permit Description / Site Address	Tax Acct No / Process No		rmit # Struct / /pe Units	Contractor / Subcontractor(s)	Permit Valuation	
02/09/2017	17-022	Residential - Re-Roof 811 CHESTNUT ST KELSO WA 98626	20655	WALLIN MIKE BLD-I PO BOX 2191 ROOI KELSO WA 98626 811 Chestnut reroof	- ,	T & G ROOFING LLC T & G ROOFING LLC	30	
02/01/2017	17-017	Residential - Re-Roof 815 N KELSO AVE KELSO WA 98626	22403	CUTTING EDGE CONTRACTING BLD-I INC ROOI 14407 NE 13TH AVE VANCOUVER WA 98685 (360) 433-2803 815 N KELSO - ROOF		CUTTING EDGE CONTRACTING INC CUTTING EDGE CONTRACTING INC	600	
02/02/2017	17-018	Residential - Re-Roof 501 COWLITZ WAY KELSO WA 98626	20164	WEATHERGUARD INC BLD-I 1128 12TH AVE ROOI LONGVIEW WA 98632 (360) 577-7200 RE-ROOF GARAGE ONLY - ADDRESSED AS 402 N 5TH AVE		WEATHERGUAR D INC WEATHERGUAR D INC	750	
02/09/2017	17-008	Residential - Single Family New with Mechanical and Plumbing 414 NW 7TH AVE KELSO WA 98626	21104	CENTER MONTY BLD-I 18818 NE HOOPER WOLLAM RD SFR- AMBOY WA 98601COMI (360) 901-5169 414 NW 7TH AVE - NEW SFR WITH ATTACHED GARAGE - PLUMBING & MECHANICAL INCLUDED		OWNER/BUILDE R	100000	
02/17/2017	17-009	Residential - Single Family New with Mechanical and Plumbing 215 PAXTON RD KELSO WA 98626	24321	POWELL WILLIAM BLD-I 215 PAXTON SFR- KELSO WA 98626 ^{COMI} (360) 261-1800 215 A PAXTON RD - SFR W/ ATTACHED GARAGE, PLUMBING & MECHANICAL INCLUDED	,	OWNER/BUILDE R	227668	



Issued Permits with Valuations

Page 3

OHNGTON US		From 02/01/2017	To 02/28/2017	Report run on March 1, 2017 8:19am				
Issued Dt	Application N	Permit Description / Site Address	Tax Acct No / Process No	Applicant Info / Project Name	Permit Type	# Struct / Units	Contractor / Subcontractor(s)	Permit Valuation
02/10/2017	17-021	Residential - Single Family Remodel 405 CRAWFORD ST KELSO WA 98626	2015602	JP WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION P O BOX A LONGVIEW WA 98 (928) 230-1269 405 CRAWFORD - REMODEL SF MECHANICAL & PLUMBING INCLUDED	BLD-RES- SFR-REM 3632 FR,	0/	JP WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION JP WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION	100000
				Total Structures: 0	Total Units:		Total Valuation:	437348